
Conference Planning

1 Year 2 Year

NW Jenny Lichty jenny.lichty@gmail.com Tiffany Johnston

NC Dave Bowman dbowman@hdcsd.org Josh Day

NE Jamie Christiansen jchristiansen@midland.k12.ia.us Krystal Wright

SW Dana Weeda dweeda@denison.k12.ia.us Kolby Burch

SC Susannah Miller smiller@murray.k12.ia.us Michael Haden

SE Kristin Flander kflander@english-valleys.k12.ia.us Jerry Driscoll

PS Dwayne Faidley ddfaidley1@dmacc.edu Kristin Hammen (VP Rep)

Chair: Eric Weuve eweuve@iwcc.edu

VP: Amy Lutz amy.lutz@tipton.k12.ia.us

mailto:eweuve@iwcc.edu


tjohnston@gtschools.k12.ia.us

jday@colo-nesco.k12.ia.us

kwright@benton.k12.ia.us

kburch@carroll.k12.ia.us

haden@northpolk.org

jerry.driscoll@sigourneyschools.com

khammen@iowalakes.edu


